



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1599	825130T	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1	(2 HP)	
1	1599	825130T	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1	(Short- 2.5 HP)	
1	1599	825130	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1	(Long- 2.5 HP)	
1	1599	825128A 1	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1	(3.3 HP)	
2	27	95220	GASKET	1		
3	19	803592	FLUSH PLUG	1		
4	27	815076	GASKET	1		2
5	17	16119	DOWEL PIN	2		
6		95276	CARRYINGT HANDLE	1	(2 HP)	
6		95276	CARRYINGT HANDLE	1	(2.5 HP)	
6		823164	CARRYING HANDLE	1	(3.3 HP)	
7	10	40003 30	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
8	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6)	2		
9	25	16117	GROMMET (3.3 HP)	1		
10	10	823042 27	BOLT	2	(2 HP)	
10	10	823042 27	BOLT	2	(2.5 HP)	
11	10	823042	BOLT	6		
12		95274	GRIP	1		
13		823162A 3	STEERING HANDLE	1		
14	10	40011151	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	1		
15	22	95364	DAMPER	2		
16	3406	815085 2	CLAMP BRACKET	2		
17	10	95373	BOLT	1		
18	12	95375	WASHER	2		
19	11	815088	NUT, (M8)	1		
20		95278	BRACKET	1		
21		815091	DISTANCE ROD	1		
22	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
23	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6)	2		
24	10	16200	CLAMP SCREW ASSEMBLY	2		
25	12	95379	PAD	2		
26	3407	9160T 1	SWIVEL BRACKET	1		
27	3407	811204 1	SWIVEL BRACKET	1		
28	10	16830	BOLT	4		
29	23	95381	BUSHING	2		
30	10	16206 1	ADJUSTING SCREW	1		
31	24	95383 8	SPRING	1		
32		95279 1	FRICTION PAD	1		
33	12	16826	WASHER	1		
34		815092 1	THRUST ROD (Design II)	1		
35	24	815092 1	SPRING	1		